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PLANNING & BUDGETING COMMITTEE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2024 MEETING SCHEDULE    
 
Meeting dates and submission deadlines for papers 

10.30am - 12.30pm | The Loft, Mitchell Building 

Agenda Items Due Papers Due Meeting Date 

Monday 29 January Monday 5 February Wednesday 14 February 

Monday 18 March Monday 25 March Wednesday 3 April 

Monday 6 May Monday 13 May Wednesday 22 May 

Monday 22 July Monday 29 July Wednesday 7 August 

Monday 26 August Monday 2 September Wednesday 11 September 

Monday 16 September Monday 23 September Wednesday 2 October 

Monday 7 October Monday 14 October Wednesday 23 October 

Monday 4 November Monday 11 November Wednesday 20 November 
 
 
 
 
Jenna Currie 
PBC Executive Officer 


